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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place
Tournoi Reykjavik 2019-10-06
Satellite

OCINSKI Jakub
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
NOVIKAU Artsiom
BIALECKI Cezary
HAMILTON Zachary

LOW Ho Tin

KNEZ Mateusz

HOWES Nicholas

WELLER Teddy
SHAINBERG Jonah
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
DI TELLA Pascual Maria
BRAJDIC Josip

ZUMENTS Evgeniy
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
FOUGERAY-ARNAL Gaetan
DE WITT Magnus

VIDAR Alexander

GELLETT Charles
BONIFACIO Gustavo

TSAO Jasper
KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi
KRISTMANNSSON Jakob Lars
BJORNSSON Jon

Name

S

S

SA

Nationality
POL
ARG
KUW
BLR
POL
GBR
HKG
POL
GBR
ISV
USA
ISL
ARG
CRO
LAT
IRL
ISL
FRA
GER
ISL
GBR
POR
GBR
ISL
ISL
ISL

BirthDate
1993-03-30
1997-05-24
1998-08-30
1996-05-02
1999-06-13
1999-03-01
1992-06-16
1997-04-10
1998-10-15
1990-01-08
1996-01-31
2000-04-08
1995-09-16
1996-08-12
1986-01-08
1986-06-09
1992-09-01
1993-10-21
1988-02-24
2005-03-05
1996-09-20
1990-09-18
1998-06-12
2004-02-24
2004-03-31
2005-12-03



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Reykjavik 2019-10-06 S S M | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 10:30

ISV
ARG

POL
FRA

GBR
ISL
CRO

WELLER Teddy

DI TELLA Pascual
Maria

OCINSKI Jakub

FOUGERAY-ARNAL
Gaetan

GELLETT Charles
BJORNSSON Jon
BRAJDIC Josip

Pool 2 Piste 2 10:30

ISL

GER
GBR
ISL

ARG

POR
POL

KRISTMANNSSON
Jakob Lars

DE WITT Magnus
HOWES Nicholas

MATEEV Andri
Nikolaysson

LUCCHETTI Stefano
lvan

BONIFACIO Gustavo
KNEZ Mateusz

Pool 3 Piste 3 10:30

ISL

ISL

GBR
KUW
IRL
BLR

KOLBEINSSON
Hafsteinn Yngvi

AGUSTSSON Gunnar
Egill

HAMILTON Zachary

ALSHAMLAN Yousef
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

NOVIKAU Artsiom

Pool 4 Piste 4 10:30

ISL
GBR
LAT
POL
HKG
USA

2019-10-06

VIDAR Alexander
TSAO Jasper
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
BIALECKI Cezary
LOW Ho Tin
SHAINBERG Jonah

D/3

V/5
D/4

D/2
D/0
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2

D/3
D/
D/

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee: BERGSVEINSSON Kristmundur ()

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: RUBINI Jacopo ()

D/3
D/2

D/2

D/2
D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo ()

D/0

D/0

D2

V/5

D/
D/4

D/0

DA
V/5

V/5

D/0
D2

D/

DA
DA
D/3

D2
D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: SAUCEDO Lucas Guillermo ()

D/0

D/

D/4
D/
V/5

D/
D1

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/

D/2

V/5

D/
D/3

D/0
D/0
D/4

D/3
V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

D/
D/0
D/4
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3

D/3
D2

D/0

DA
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/
D/4
D/4
V/5

V/IM
0.83
0.67

0.83
0.33

0.17

0.67

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.67

0.17
0.5

V/IM

0.4

0.8
0.8
0.4
0.6

V/IM
0.2

0.4
0.8
0.8
0.8

HS
28
25

29
21

18

25

HS

13
26
25

30

11

22

HS

16

23
24
16
21

HS

22
24
23
23

HR
18
17

14
24

25
30
22

HR
30

23
12
13

27
19

HR
25

22

11
12
18
16

HR
22
25
17
12
13
14

HS/HR
10

-10
14
12

21
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
OCINSKI Jakub
HOWES Nicholas
WELLER Teddy
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
BIALECKI Cezary
HAMILTON Zachary
LOW Ho Tin
SHAINBERG Jonah
DI TELLA Pascual Maria
BRAJDIC Josip
NOVIKAU Artsiom
KNEZ Mateusz
ZUMENTS Evgeniy
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
FOUGERAY-ARNAL Gaetan
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
DE WITT Magnus
GELLETT Charles
VIDAR Alexander
BONIFACIO Gustavo
KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi
TSAO Jasper
KRISTMANNSSON Jakob Lars
BJORNSSON Jon

2019-10-06

Competition

Tournoi
Satellite

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

Reykjavik 2019-10-06

22
26
20
29
19
21
20
20
27
23
24
23
23
22
33
33
25
27
31
23
14
29
15
21
15
13

Age

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
SA

S S M

Nation
ARG
POL
GBR
ISV
ISL
KUW
POL
GBR
HKG
USA
ARG
CRO
BLR
POL
LAT
IRL
FRA
ISL
GER
GBR
ISL
POR
ISL
GBR
ISL
ISL
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TD
30
29
26
28
25
24
24
23
23
23
25
25
21
22
22
16
21
16
13
18

A O > >

TR
9
14
12
18
13
12
12
11
13
14
17
22
16
19
17
18
24
22
23
25
22
27
25
25
30
30

Ind.
1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.4
0.333
0.167

Diff
21
15
14
10
12
12
12
12
10
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> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE THIEENATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Reykjavik 2019-10-06 S S M | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG

BYE
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG V/15
KIRIMLIDIS Mich...  IRL DA
AGUSTSSON Gu... ISL D/9
KIRIMLIDIS Mich... IRL  V/15
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG V/15
LOW Ho Tin HKG  D/3
SHAINBERG Jon... USA
BYE
SHAINBERG Jon... USA D/12
) LOW Ho Tin HKG V/15
LOW Ho Tin HKG
BYE

BIALECKI Cezary POL

BYE
BIALECKI Cezary POL V/15
) BRAJDIC Josip CRO D/11
BRAJDIC Josip CRO
BYE

BIALECKI Cezary POL D/5

. NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR V/15
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR V/15

VIDAR Alexander ISL D/3 .
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR V/15

WELLER Teddy ISV D/5
WELLER Teddy ISV

BYE



HOWES Nicholas

BYE

DE WITT Magnus

KNEZ Mateusz

DI TELLA Pascua...

BYE

ALSHAMLAN You...

BYE

HAMILTON Zach...

BYE

MATEEV Andri N...

BYE

ZUMENTS Evgeniy

FOUGERAY-ARN...

OCINSKI Jakub

BYE

2019-10-06

GBR

GER

POL

ARG

KUW

GBR

SL

LAT

FRA

POL

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/5

HOWES Nicholas GBR

KNEZ Mateusz POL

DI TELLA Pascua... ARG

ALSHAMLAN You... KUW

HAMILTON Zach... GBR

MATEEV Andri N...  ISL

ZUMENTS Evgeniy  LAT

OCINSKI Jakub POL

D/8

V/15

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/10

D/5

V/15

KNEZ Mateusz

ALSHAMLAN You...

HAMILTON Zach...

OCINSKI Jakub

POL

D/8

KUW  V/15

GBR

POL

D/8

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE THTEENATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
: Tournoi Reykjavik 2019-10-06 S S M | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG V/15

LOW Ho Tin HKG  D/3
LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG V/15

NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR D/11
BIALECKI Cezary POL D/5

NOVIKAU Artsi BLR V/15
© U Artsiom LUCCHETTI Stef... ARG  D/11

OCINSKI Jakub POL V/15
KNEZ Mateusz POL  D/8

ALSHAMLAN You... KUW V15
. ALSHAMLAN You... KUW D/i4

OCINSKI Jakub POL  V/15
HAMILTON Zach... GBR D/8

OCINSKI Jakub POL  V/15

2019-10-06



	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

